Baisse des engagements, principalement du fait du remboursement et
de l’amortissement de lignes (-4,3 Md€ / 31.12.08)
Pas d’exposition aux SIVs

Dans ce chapitre, les chiffres publiés en jaune sont les principaux chiffres significatifs

As at 31 December 2009

in €bn
Line

outstanding o/w cash drawn

ABCP conduits  8,4  8,4  8,4  -  0,4  0,1  11,0
Structured Investment Vehicles  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

ABCP conduits  0,5  0,5  0,5  0,1  -  -  0,5
Structured Investment Vehicles  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

BNP Paribas sponsored entities

Third party sponsored entities (BNP Paribas share)

(1) Provided by BNP Paribas. In addition, each programme benefits from other types of credit enhancement
(2) Represent the cumulative exposure across all types of commitments in a w orst case scenario

Entity data BNP Paribas exposure

Assets funded Securities
issued

Liquidity lines Credit
enhancement

(1)

ABCP held
and others

Maximum
commitment

(2)

Résultats au 31.12.2009 |   4

Conduits d’ABCP sponsorisés
Détail par maturité et zone géographique
Sponsored ABCP conduits
as at 31 December 2009 (in €bn)

Starbird
United States

Matchpoint
Europe

Eliopee
Europe

Thesee
Europe

J Bird 1 & 2
Japan Total

Ratings A1 / P1 A1+ / P1 P1 A1 / P1 / F1 A1 / P1
BNP Paribas commitments  4,2  4,6  1,2  0,6  0,4  11,0
Assets funded  2,5  4,1  0,9  0,5  0,4  8,4

Breakdown by maturity
0 - 1 year  38%  -  20%  21%  55%  18%
1 year - 3 years  36%  59%  74%  46%  30%  52%
3 years - 5 years  14%  32%  6%  33%  14%  22%
> 5 years  12%  9%  -  -  1%  8%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Breakdown by geography*
USA  93%  2%  37%
France  6%  92%  100%  18%
Spain  19%  8%
UK  9%  3%
Asia  15%  100%  10%
Diversified and Others  7%  49%  8%  24%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
* Convention used is: when a pool contains more than 50% country exposure, this country is considered to be the one of the entire pool. Any pool where one country does not
reach this level is considered as diversified

Résultats au 31.12.2009 |   5

Conduits d’ABCP sponsorisés
Détail par classe d’actifs

by asset type o/w AA and
above

Breakdown by asset type
Auto Loans, Leases & Dealer Floorplans  33%  25%  23%
Trade Receivables  19%  27%  100%  100%  35%
Consumer Loans & Credit Cards  4%  9%  100%  9%
Equipment Finance  13%  5%
Student Loans  7%  2%

RMBS  3%  2%  100%
o/w US (0% subprime)  1%  0%